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Free Practices Combined Results after FP2
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FP3 AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'47.97494 144,886  35    1'46.246C.1 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.246PEROLARI

    1'49.09764 144,824       0.046       0.046  33    1'46.292F.2 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.292CARICASULO

    1'47.91821 144,607       0.159       0.205  29    1'46.451R.3 SUI BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.451KRUMMENACHER

    1'47.43786 144,588       0.014       0.219  28    1'46.465A.4 ITA Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.465BADOVINI

    1'48.22716 144,453       0.100       0.319  33    1'46.565J.5 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.565CLUZEL

    1'48.09844 144,451       0.001       0.320  27    1'46.566L.6 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.566MAHIAS

    1'48.4833 144,423       0.021       0.341  39    1'46.587R.7 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'46.587DE ROSA

    1'48.00011 144,028       0.292       0.633  31    1'46.879K.8 GBR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.879SMITH

    1'49.42656 143,985       0.032       0.665  34    1'46.911P.9 HUN CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'46.911SEBESTYEN

    1'48.8894 143,864       0.090       0.755  31    1'47.001C.10 GER GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'47.001STANGE

    1'48.06632 143,175       0.515       1.270  36    1'47.516I.11 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.516VINALES

    1'51.24095 142,603       0.431       1.701  39    1'47.947J.12 FRA CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'47.947DANILO

    1'50.11884 141,989       0.467       2.168  32    1'48.414L.13 BEL Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'48.414CRESSON

    1'48.63078 141,707       0.216       2.384  30    1'48.630H.14 JPN Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'48.949OKUBO

    1'50.63538 141,402       0.234       2.618  31    1'48.864H.15 EST MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'48.864SOOMER

    1'48.98836 141,241       0.124       2.742  30    1'48.988T.16 AUT Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'49.183GRADINGER

    1'50.20474 141,184       0.044       2.786  31    1'49.032J.17 NED MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'49.032VAN SIKKELERUS

    1'51.38730 140,003       0.920       3.706  36    1'49.952G.18 NED EAB Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'49.952VAN STRAALEN

    1'51.57647 139,562       0.347       4.053  26    1'50.299R.19 NED Team Hartog - Against Cancer Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'50.299HARTOG

    1'51.29331 139,439       0.098       4.151  35    1'50.397D.20 ESP MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'50.397VALLE

    1'52.80920 138,612       0.658       4.809  35    1'51.055F.21 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'51.055FULIGNI

    1'53.73215 137,595       0.821       5.630  36    1'51.876A.22 ITA Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'51.876COPPOLA

    1'55.92353 137,285       0.253       5.883  28    1'52.129G.23 ITA GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'52.129SCONZA

    1'55.65010 135,309       1.637       7.520  17    1'53.766N.24 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'53.766CALERO
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